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Standings

TEAM

Show Me the Money
G-Men

THE USUAL SUSPECTS
Miller Time

The Cleaners

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Uncle Mung

The Rookies

Total Points
TEAM

Show Me the Money
G-Men

THE USUAL SUSPECTS
Miller Time

CAPTAIN MORGAN

The Cleaners

Uncle Mung

The Rookies
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PTS

2333
2144
2006
1878
1861
1850
1779
1735

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308
0.231

PF
1833
1667
1559
1486
1455
1434
1434
1315
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PA
1338
1494
1562
1548
1543
1510
1609
1579

STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost 2
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League Playoffs

1. Show Me the Money 155
bye

5. The Cleaners 83
4. Miller Time 123

3. THE USUAL SUSPECTS 175

6. CAPTAIN MORGAN 94
2. G-Men 138
bye

Champion: G-Men

1. Show Me the Money 112

4. Miller Time 80
1. Show Me the Money
2. G-Men

3. THE USUAL SUSPECTS 104

2. G-Men 132
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